
Kershaw County
2020 Kershaw County 9-10 Fall Dixie AAA Game Schedule

All Scheduled Sections

Start League Away team Home team

10/15/2020 (Thu)

6:00PM 9-10 Fall Dixie AAA Rays vsWoodward Pk 3 Braves

10/19/2020 (Mon)

6:00PM 9-10 Fall Dixie AAA Dodgers vsWoodward Pk 3 Braves

10/22/2020 (Thu)

6:00PM 9-10 Fall Dixie AAA Rays vsWoodward Pk 3 Dodgers

10/27/2020 (Tue)

6:00PM 9-10 Fall Dixie AAA Braves vsWoodward Pk 3 Rays

10/29/2020 (Thu)

6:00PM 9-10 Fall Dixie AAA Braves vsWoodward Pk 3 Dodgers

11/02/2020 (Mon)

6:00PM 9-10 Fall Dixie AAA Dodgers vsWoodward Pk 3 Rays

11/05/2020 (Thu)

6:00PM 9-10 Fall Dixie AAA Braves vsKC West BB 3 Rays

11/10/2020 (Tue)

6:00PM 9-10 Fall Dixie AAA Braves vsKC West BB 3 Dodgers

11/12/2020 (Thu)

6:00PM 9-10 Fall Dixie AAA Rays vsKC West BB 3 Dodgers

11/16/2020 (Mon)

6:00PM 9-10 Fall Dixie AAA Rays vsKC West BB 3 Braves

11/19/2020 (Thu)

6:00PM 9-10 Fall Dixie AAA Dodgers vsKC West BB 3 Braves

11/23/2020 (Mon)

6:00PM 9-10 Fall Dixie AAA Dodgers vsKC West BB 3 Rays


